
Appendix 1

13/14 13/14
Gross Adjusted LCTS 12/13 LCTS

Taxbase Taxbase Reduction Band D Grant
(BDE) (BDE) (BDE) £ £

Abbess, Berners and Beauchamp Roding 210.9 202.1 8.8 23.49 206.71
Buckhurst Hill 5,338.4 4,979.7 358.7 69.25 24,839.98
Chigwell 6,063.3 5,673.6 389.7 37.34 14,551.40
Epping Town 5,277.2 4,799.7 477.5 83.84 40,033.60
Epping Upland 413.8 390.0 23.8 28.54 679.25
Fyfield 428.0 407.6 20.4 24.75 504.90
High Ongar 575.4 529.4 46.0 23.44 1,078.24
Lambourne 932.8 820.1 112.7 32.07 3,614.29
Loughton Town 13,096.5 11,682.8 1,413.7 49.18 69,525.77
Matching 438.3 409.8 28.5 31.44 896.04
Moreton, Bobbingworth and the Lavers 581.7 535.3 46.4 21.49 997.14
Nazeing 2,112.5 1,960.3 152.2 34.38 5,232.64
North Weald Bassett 2,661.3 2,408.4 252.9 52.45 13,264.61
Ongar Town 2,805.5 2,530.6 274.9 82.83 22,769.97
Roydon 1,321.3 1,249.8 71.5 22.01 1,573.72
Sheering 1,358.4 1,273.4 85.0 22.62 1,922.70
Stanford Rivers 370.6 343.4 27.2 32.59 886.45
Stapleford Abbotts 517.3 492.8 24.5 12.79 313.36
Stapleford Tawney 76.5 74.4 2.1 19.58 41.12
Theydon Bois 2,004.1 1,911.9 92.2 51.14 4,715.11
Theydon Garnon 80.9 78.9 2.0 14.84 29.68
Theydon Mount 107.3 105.8 1.5 13.46 20.19
Waltham Abbey Town 8,268.5 7,080.1 1,188.4 94.46 112,256.26
Willingale 246.8 229.3 17.5 18.21 318.68

55,287.3 50,169.2 5,118.1 320,271.77

BDE = Band D Equivalents



Appendix 2

Adjusted 13/14 Increase Increase
Precept LCTS Precept Adjusted 13/14 12/13 (Reduction) (Reduction)
12/13 Grant Required Taxbase Band D Band D Band D Band D

£ £ £ (BDE) £ £ £ %
Abbess, Berners and Beauchamp Roding 5,000 207 4,793 202.1 23.72 23.49 0.23 0.97
Buckhurst Hill 367,800 24,840 342,960 4,979.7 68.87 69.25 -0.38 -0.55
Chigwell 223,918 14,551 209,367 5,673.6 36.90 37.34 -0.44 -1.17
Epping Town 434,200 40,034 394,166 4,799.7 82.12 83.84 -1.72 -2.05
Epping Upland 11,876 679 11,197 390.0 28.71 28.54 0.17 0.59
Fyfield 10,423 505 9,918 407.6 24.33 24.75 -0.42 -1.69
High Ongar 13,500 1,078 12,422 529.4 23.46 23.44 0.02 0.10
Lambourne 29,860 3,614 26,246 820.1 32.00 32.07 -0.07 -0.21
Loughton Town 643,200 69,526 573,674 11,682.8 49.10 49.18 -0.08 -0.15
Matching 14,035 896 13,139 409.8 32.06 31.44 0.62 1.98
Moreton, Bobbingworth and the Lavers 12,300 997 11,303 535.3 21.12 21.49 -0.37 -1.74
Nazeing 72,494 5,233 67,261 1,960.3 34.31 34.38 -0.07 -0.20
North Weald Bassett 138,815 13,265 125,550 2,408.4 52.13 52.45 -0.32 -0.61
Ongar Town 230,469 22,770 207,699 2,530.6 82.08 82.83 -0.75 -0.91
Roydon 29,109 1,574 27,535 1,249.8 22.03 22.01 0.02 0.10
Sheering 30,810 1,923 28,887 1,273.4 22.69 22.62 0.07 0.29
Stanford Rivers 11,700 886 10,814 343.4 31.49 32.59 -1.10 -3.38
Stapleford Abbotts 6,629 313 6,316 492.8 12.82 12.79 0.03 0.20
Stapleford Tawney 1,461 41 1,420 74.4 19.08 19.58 -0.50 -2.53
Theydon Bois 103,280 4,715 98,565 1,911.9 51.55 51.14 0.41 0.81
Theydon Garnon 1,000 30 970 78.9 12.30 14.84 -2.54 -17.13
Theydon Mount 1,507 20 1,487 105.8 14.05 13.46 0.59 4.41
Waltham Abbey Town 768,901 112,256 656,645 7,080.1 92.75 94.46 -1.71 -1.82
Willingale 4,500 319 4,181 229.3 18.24 18.21 0.03 0.14

3,166,787 320,272 2,846,515 50,169.2

BDE = Band D Equivalents


